
LOT 13 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 1.

911-100, CT 945-1584, WD 963-648

BARDET CHRISTOPHER PAUL
121 SW CELINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-113

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.05 22,500 0 0 22,500
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7,000
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116,221
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0

122,107

1441/2767 7/08/2021 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIZELL HOUSTON TIP

BARDET CHRISTOPHER 

0963/0648 8/23/2002 WD Q V 23,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & JAMES

TIP MIZELL & JENNA 
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19999 M H 125 09/26/2002

17338 M H 125 08/18/2000

HX Base Yr

121 SW CELINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,416 126.5000 118.91 168,377 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 87,898

UOP 288 25 72 4,709

1,632 1,416 92,607

BAS= W32 UOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 S24 E56 N24$.

BAS

3224

24

56

24

UOP 12

24

12

24

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


